-- An Electromotive Solutions Company –
2800 ANVIL STREET NORTH   ●  ST. PETERSBURG, FL  33710  USA  ●   PHONE: (727) 347-2181  ●   Fax:  (727) 347-7520
The Model 6-10 is uniquely designed for
use in a broad variety of applications
where accurate, reliable, high performance
pressure measurement is required.
The Model 6-10 utilizes a micro-machined
silicon pressure sensor that is isolated for

Custom Configurations  (Chart 1)
                     6 - 10  X - XX X X - XX
Ordering Information
 Output Signal  Input Power
00 = 0.5 - 5.0 VDC 10-32 VDC
0A = 0.05 - 5.0 VDC 10-32 VDC
0B = 0.5 - 5.5 VDC 10-32 VDC
0C = 1.0 - 5.5 VDC 10-32 VDC
0D =  1.0 - 6.0 VDC 10-32 VDC
0E = 0.1 - 10.0 VDC 16-32 VDC
0F = 1.0 - 11.0 VDC 16-32 VDC
00 = 3 PSI # †    08 = 100 PSI #  16 = 2000 PSI *
01 = 5 PSI # †           09 = 150 PSI #  17 = 3000 PSI *
02 = 15 PSI #             10 = 200 PSI #  18 = 5000 PSI *
03 = 20 PSI #  11 = 250 PSI # 19 = 6000 PSI *
04 = 25 PSI #  12 = 300 PSI # 20 = 7500 PSI *
05 = 30 PSI #  13 = 500 PSI * 21 = 10,000 PSI *
06 = 50 PSI #  14 = 1000 PSI * 22 = 15,000 PSI * †
07 = 60 PSI #  15 = 1500 PSI *
MODEL 6-10   GENERAL PURPOSE PRESSURE TRANSDUCER